1
Ordering information
Drilling
_EXPERTISE IN MACHINING
DC150 – high-performance
and versatile: The first family in
the new Perform product line.
Product expertise

mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-03-03.000A0- 3 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.100A0- 3,1 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.175A0- 3,175 1/8" 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.200A0- 3,2 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.250A0- 3,25 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.300A0- 3,3 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.400A0- 3,4 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.500A0- 3,5 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.572A0- 3,572 9/64" 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.600A0- 3,6 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.700A0- 3,7 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.800A0- 3,8 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.900A0- 3,9 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.969A0- 3,969 5/32" 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.000A0- 4 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.100A0- 4,1 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.200A0- 4,2 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.300A0- 4,3 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.366A0- 4,366 11/64" 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.400A0- 4,4 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.500A0- 4,5 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.600A0- 4,6 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.650A0- 4,65 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.700A0- 4,7 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.763A0- 4,763 3/16" 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.800A0- 4,8 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.900A0- 4,9 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.000A0- 5 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.100A0- 5,1 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.159A0- 5,159 13/64" 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.200A0- 5,2 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.300A0- 5,3 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.400A0- 5,4 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.500A0- 5,5 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.550A0- 5,55 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.556A0- 5,556 7/32" 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.600A0- 5,6 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.700A0- 5,7 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.800A0- 5,8 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.900A0- 5,9 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.953A0- 5,953 15/64" 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-06.000A0- 6 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-06.100A0- 6,1 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.200A0- 6,2 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.300A0- 6,3 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.350A0- 6,35 1/4" 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.400A0- 6,4 24 79 34 36 8 c
- External cooling
- Right-hand cutting
- 140° point angle
Solid carbide twist drill

l5
mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-03-06.500A0- 6,5 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.600A0- 6,6 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.700A0- 6,7 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.747A0- 6,747 17/64" 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.800A0- 6,8 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.900A0- 6,9 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.000A0- 7 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.100A0- 7,1 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.144A0- 7,144 9/32" 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.200A0- 7,2 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.300A0- 7,3 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.400A0- 7,4 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.500A0- 7,5 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.541A0- 7,541 19/64" 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.600A0- 7,6 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.800A0- 7,8 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.900A0- 7,9 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.938A0- 7,938 5/16" 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-08.000A0- 8 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-08.100A0- 8,1 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.200A0- 8,2 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.300A0- 8,3 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.334A0- 8,334 21/64" 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.400A0- 8,4 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.500A0- 8,5 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.600A0- 8,6 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.700A0- 8,7 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.731A0- 8,731 11/32" 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.800A0- 8,8 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.900A0- 8,9 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.000A0- 9 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.100A0- 9,1 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.200A0- 9,2 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.300A0- 9,3 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.400A0- 9,4 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.500A0- 9,5 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.525A0- 9,525 3/8" 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.600A0- 9,6 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.700A0- 9,7 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.800A0- 9,8 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.922A0- 9,922 25/64" 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-10.000A0- 10 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-10.100A0- 10,1 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.200A0- 10,2 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.300A0- 10,3 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.319A0- 10,319 13/32" 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.500A0- 10,5 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.600A0- 10,6 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.716A0- 10,716 27/64" 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.800A0- 10,8 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.000A0- 11 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.100A0- 11,1 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.113A0- 11,113 7/16" 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.200A0- 11,2 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.500A0- 11,5 40 102 55 45 12 c
Solid carbide twist drill
Perform DC150
3 x Dc
Continued

l5
mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-03-11.700A0- 11,7 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.800A0- 11,8 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-12.000A0- 12 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-12.100A0- 12,1 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-12.200A0- 12,2 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-12.300A0- 12,3 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-12.500A0- 12,5 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-12.700A0- 12,7 1/2“ 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-12.800A0- 12,8 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-13.000A0- 13 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-13.100A0- 13,1 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-13.494A0- 13,494 17/32" 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-13.500A0- 13,5 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-14.000A0- 14 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-14.288A0- 14,288 9/16" 45 115 65 48 16 c
DC150-03-14.500A0- 14,5 45 115 65 48 16 c
DC150-03-15.000A0- 15 45 115 65 48 16 c
DC150-03-15.500A0- 15,5 45 115 65 48 16 c
DC150-03-15.875A0- 15,875 5/8" 45 115 65 48 16 c
DC150-03-16.000A0- 16 45 115 65 48 16 c
Solid carbide twist drill
Perform DC150
3 x Dc
Continued

mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HE
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-03-03.000F0- 3 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.300F0- 3,3 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.400F0- 3,4 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.500F0- 3,5 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-03.700F0- 3,7 14 62 20 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.000F0- 4 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.200F0- 4,2 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.300F0- 4,3 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-04.500F0- 4,5 17 66 24 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.000F0- 5 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.100F0- 5,1 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.300F0- 5,3 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.500F0- 5,5 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-05.600F0- 5,6 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-06.000F0- 6 20 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-03-06.100F0- 6,1 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.200F0- 6,2 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.500F0- 6,5 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-06.800F0- 6,8 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.000F0- 7 24 79 34 36 8 c
DC150-03-07.500F0- 7,5 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-08.000F0- 8 29 79 41 36 8 c
DC150-03-08.500F0- 8,5 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.600F0- 8,6 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-08.700F0- 8,7 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.000F0- 9 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-09.800F0- 9,8 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-10.000F0- 10 35 89 47 40 10 c
DC150-03-10.200F0- 10,2 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.300F0- 10,3 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-10.500F0- 10,5 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.000F0- 11 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.200F0- 11,2 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-11.800F0- 11,8 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-12.000F0- 12 40 102 55 45 12 c
DC150-03-12.200F0- 12,2 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-12.500F0- 12,5 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-13.000F0- 13 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-14.000F0- 14 43 107 60 45 14 c
DC150-03-15.000F0- 15 45 115 65 48 16 c
a b c New addition to range
Ordering example: DC150 solid carbide twist drill with Dc 3 mm, WJ30RE grade
Ordering code: DC150-03-03.000F0-WJ30RE
a

mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-05-03.000A1- 3 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.100A1- 3,1 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.175A1- 3,175 1/8" 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.200A1- 3,2 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.250A1- 3,25 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.300A1- 3,3 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.400A1- 3,4 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.500A1- 3,5 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.600A1- 3,6 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.700A1- 3,7 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.800A1- 3,8 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.900A1- 3,9 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.969A1- 3,969 5/32" 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.000A1- 4 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.100A1- 4,1 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.200A1- 4,2 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.300A1- 4,3 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.366A1- 4,366 11/64" 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.400A1- 4,4 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.500A1- 4,5 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.600A1- 4,6 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.650A1- 4,65 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.700A1- 4,7 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.763A1- 4,763 3/16" 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.800A1- 4,8 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.900A1- 4,9 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.000A1- 5 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.100A1- 5,1 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.159A1- 5,159 13/64" 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.200A1- 5,2 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.300A1- 5,3 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.400A1- 5,4 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.500A1- 5,5 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.550A1- 5,55 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.556A1- 5,556 7/32" 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.600A1- 5,6 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.700A1- 5,7 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.800A1- 5,8 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.900A1- 5,9 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.953A1- 5,953 15/64" 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-06.000A1- 6 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-06.100A1- 6,1 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.200A1- 6,2 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.300A1- 6,3 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.350A1- 6,35 1/4" 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.400A1- 6,4 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.500A1- 6,5 43 91 53 36 8 c
P M K N S H O
WJ30RE C C C C C C C C C C C C C
a b c New addition to range
Ordering example: DC150 solid carbide coolant through drill with Dc 3 mm, WJ30RE grade

l5
mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-05-06.600A1- 6,6 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.700A1- 6,7 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.747A1- 6,747 17/64" 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.800A1- 6,8 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.900A1- 6,9 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.000A1- 7 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.100A1- 7,1 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.144A1- 7,144 9/32" 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.200A1- 7,2 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.300A1- 7,3 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.400A1- 7,4 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.500A1- 7,5 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.541A1- 7,541 19/64" 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.600A1- 7,6 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.700A1- 7,7 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.800A1- 7,8 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.900A1- 7,9 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.938A1- 7,938 5/16" 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-08.000A1- 8 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-08.100A1- 8,1 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.200A1- 8,2 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.300A1- 8,3 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.334A1- 8,334 21/64" 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.400A1- 8,4 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.500A1- 8,5 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.600A1- 8,6 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.700A1- 8,7 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.731A1- 8,731 11/32" 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.800A1- 8,8 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.900A1- 8,9 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.000A1- 9 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.100A1- 9,1 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.128A1- 9,128 23/64" 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.200A1- 9,2 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.300A1- 9,3 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.400A1- 9,4 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.500A1- 9,5 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.525A1- 9,525 3/8" 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.550A1- 9,55 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.600A1- 9,6 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.700A1- 9,7 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.800A1- 9,8 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.900A1- 9,9 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.922A1- 9,922 25/64" 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-10.000A1- 10 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-10.100A1- 10,1 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.200A1- 10,2 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.300A1- 10,3 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.319A1- 10,319 13/32" 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.400A1- 10,4 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.500A1- 10,5 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.600A1- 10,6 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.700A1- 10,7 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.716A1- 10,716 27/64" 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.800A1- 10,8 56 118 71 45 12 c
Continued
P M K N S H O
WJ30RE C C C C C C C C C C C C C
a b c New addition to range

l5
mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-05-10.900A1- 10,9 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.000A1- 11 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.100A1- 11,1 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.113A1- 11,113 7/16" 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.200A1- 11,2 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.300A1- 11,3 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.500A1- 11,5 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.509A1- 11,509 29/64" 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.600A1- 11,6 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.700A1- 11,7 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.800A1- 11,8 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.900A1- 11,9 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.906A1- 11,906 15/32" 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-12.000A1- 12 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-12.100A1- 12,1 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.200A1- 12,2 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.300A1- 12,3 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.400A1- 12,4 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.500A1- 12,5 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.600A1- 12,6 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.700A1- 12,7 1/2“ 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.800A1- 12,8 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.000A1- 13 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.100A1- 13,1 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.200A1- 13,2 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.300A1- 13,3 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.494A1- 13,494 17/32" 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.500A1- 13,5 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.600A1- 13,6 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.700A1- 13,7 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.800A1- 13,8 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.900A1- 13,9 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-14.000A1- 14 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-14.100A1- 14,1 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.200A1- 14,2 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.288A1- 14,288 9/16" 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.300A1- 14,3 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.500A1- 14,5 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.600A1- 14,6 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.700A1- 14,7 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.750A1- 14,75 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.000A1- 15 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.100A1- 15,1 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.200A1- 15,2 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.300A1- 15,3 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.500A1- 15,5 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.800A1- 15,8 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.875A1- 15,875 5/8" 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-16.000A1- 16 63 133 83 48 16 c
Continued
P M K N S H O
WJ30RE C C C C C C C C C C C C C
a b c New addition to range

mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HE
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-05-03.000F1- 3 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.100F1- 3,1 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.200F1- 3,2 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.300F1- 3,3 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.400F1- 3,4 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.500F1- 3,5 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.700F1- 3,7 23 66 28 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.800F1- 3,8 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-03.900F1- 3,9 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.000F1- 4 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.100F1- 4,1 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.200F1- 4,2 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.300F1- 4,3 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.500F1- 4,5 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.650F1- 4,65 29 74 36 36 6 c
DC150-05-04.800F1- 4,8 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.000F1- 5 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.100F1- 5,1 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.200F1- 5,2 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.300F1- 5,3 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.500F1- 5,5 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.550F1- 5,55 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.600F1- 5,6 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-05.800F1- 5,8 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-06.000F1- 6 35 82 44 36 6 c
DC150-05-06.100F1- 6,1 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.200F1- 6,2 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.300F1- 6,3 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.400F1- 6,4 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.500F1- 6,5 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.600F1- 6,6 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.700F1- 6,7 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.800F1- 6,8 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-06.900F1- 6,9 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.000F1- 7 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.400F1- 7,4 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.500F1- 7,5 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-07.800F1- 7,8 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-08.000F1- 8 43 91 53 36 8 c
DC150-05-08.100F1- 8,1 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.200F1- 8,2 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.400F1- 8,4 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.500F1- 8,5 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.600F1- 8,6 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.700F1- 8,7 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-08.800F1- 8,8 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.000F1- 9 49 103 61 40 10 c
G-215 14
a b c New addition to range
Ordering example: DC150 solid carbide coolant through drill with Dc 3 mm, WJ30RE grade

l5
mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HE
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-05-09.300F1- 9,3 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.500F1- 9,5 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-09.800F1- 9,8 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-10.000F1- 10 49 103 61 40 10 c
DC150-05-10.100F1- 10,1 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.200F1- 10,2 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.300F1- 10,3 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.400F1- 10,4 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-10.500F1- 10,5 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.000F1- 11 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.200F1- 11,2 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.500F1- 11,5 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.700F1- 11,7 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-11.800F1- 11,8 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-12.000F1- 12 56 118 71 45 12 c
DC150-05-12.200F1- 12,2 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.500F1- 12,5 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.700F1- 12,7 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-12.800F1- 12,8 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.000F1- 13 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.500F1- 13,5 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-13.800F1- 13,8 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-14.000F1- 14 60 124 77 45 14 c
DC150-05-14.100F1- 14,1 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.200F1- 14,2 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.500F1- 14,5 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-14.800F1- 14,8 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.000F1- 15 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.100F1- 15,1 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.500F1- 15,5 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-15.800F1- 15,8 63 133 83 48 16 c
DC150-05-16.000F1- 16 63 133 83 48 16 c
G-215 14
a b c New addition to range
Ordering example: DC150 solid carbide coolant through drill with Dc 10 mm, WJ30RE grade
Ordering code: DC150-05-10.000F1-WJ30RE